
   

 
 

    First Year Advising Team (FYAT), Fall 2021 

  

                                     
 

  

Group Name Student Mentor Dept. Mentor's Email Faculty Adviser 

ORION Md. Rakibul Hasan ARC md.rakibul.hasan1@g.bracu.ac.

bd 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

ARA Muntaha Anis BBS muntahaanis22@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

PAVO Fatima Hossain Samiha BBS fatima.hossain.samiha@g.bracu

.ac.bd 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

TAURUS Tasfia Alam ESS tasfia.alam@g.bracu.ac.bd Fatema Israt Jahan 

FORNAX Tonuka Tunazzina Chowdhury MNS tonukachowdhury786@gmail.c

om 

Fatema Israt Jahan 

LACERTA Mahmuda Hoque MNS mahmudahoque98@gmail.com Fatema Israt Jahan 

NORMA Fatin Shafinaz ESS fatin.shafinaz456@gmail.com Tanjia Afrin Turin 

ANTILA Md. Nafin Rahman MNS nafinrahman7@gmail.com Tanjia Afrin Turin 

GEMINI Neelmoni Lata Shankho ENH neelmonilatashankho@gmail.co

m 

Tanjia Afrin Turin 

DRACO Pinak Sarkar SOL pinak.sarkar@g.bracu.ac.bd 

 

Tanjia Afrin Turin 

PEGASUS Sirzil Haider BBS sirzil.haider@g.bracu.ac.bd Tanjia Afrin Turin 

PERSEUS Sumaiya Selim Sushme BBS sumaiya.selim.sushme@g.bracu.

ac.bd 

Tanjia Afrin Turin 

APUS Farhan Tanjim Tonmoy EEE farhan.tanjim.tonmoy@g.bracu.

ac.bd 

Shahed Alam 

CYGNUS Quazi Rian Hasnaine EEE quazi.rian.hasnaine@g.bracu.ac

.bd 

Shahed Alam 

mailto:pinak.sarkar@g.bracu.ac.bd


   

TRIANGULUM Towhid Khan CSE towhid.khan@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

CORVUS Rajesh Mojumder CSE rajesh.mojumder@g.bracu.ac.b

d 

Shahed Alam 

CETUS Sanjib Kumar Sen CSE sanjib.kumar.sen@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

LIBRA Maliha Alam Riya CSE maliha.alam.riya@g.bracu.ac.bd Shahed Alam 

PICTOR Mohammad Abdul Ahad CSE mohammad.abdul.ahad@g.bracu

.ac.bd 

Shahed Alam 

SAGITTARIUS Ishraq Ahmed Esha CSE ishraq.ahmed.esha@g.bracu.ac.b

d 

Shahed Alam 

VOLANS Maliha Bushra Hoque CSE maliha.bushra.hoque@g.bracu.a

c.bd 

Shahed Alam 

AURIGA MD. Mustakin Alam CSE md.mustakin.alam@g.bracu.ac.b

d 

Md. Saif Kabir 

HYDRA Kazi Nishat Anwar CSE kazi.nishat.anwar@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

CASSIOPEIA Suzhat Safina CSE suzhat.safina@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

SCORPIUS Md. Shifatul Ahsan Apurba CSE md.shifatul.ahsan.apurba@g.bra

cu.ac.bd 

Md. Saif Kabir 

PHOENIX Shama Monjur CSE shama.monjur@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

CANIS MAJOR Imran Hossain Imon CSE md.imran.hossain.imon@g.bracu

.ac.bd 

Md. Saif Kabir 

LEO A.B.M.Muntasir Rahman 

 

CSE muntasir.badhon@gmail.com 

 

Md. Saif Kabir 

MENSA Swapnil Majumder CSE swapnil.majumder@g.bracu.ac.b

d 

Md. Saif Kabir 

VELA Arko Mazhar CSE arko.mazhar@g.bracu.ac.bd Md. Saif Kabir 

 

 
 


